
Fuorigioco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 3 9 3 9 2 6 2 2 3 6 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 7 3 9

Orlandi Matteo (10/1407) 2 0 3 2 3 5 3 5 3 1 3 5 3 1 3 8 3 5 3 3

Dottori Michele (10/1399) 3 5 3 1 3 4 3 1 3 6 2 3 3 0 2 5 3 5 3 3

Brugnoni Filippo (10/1401) 3 4 2 2 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 0 3 5 0 0 2 1

Roscini Alessandro (10/1419) 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 28 74 2,64

Orlandi Matteo 10/1407 29 35 1,21

Dottori Michele 10/1399 28 33 1,18

Brugnoni Filippo 10/1401 24 29 1,21

Roscini Alessandro 10/1419 11 11 1,00

F.D.R.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caprioni Marina (10/961) 3 3 3 7 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 1 3 9 3 4 3 5 3 5

Marani Giada (01/1502) 3 1 3 4 3 4 3 0 1 2 3 2 3 6 2 1 3 0 3 6

Rosi  Ilaria (10/1500) 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merani Micol (10/1518) 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1

Bottausci Meriam (10/1321) 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 2 3 0 0 0

Micheli Anastasia  (10/1523) 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caprioni Marina 10/961 29 46 1,59

Marani Giada 01/1502 27 26 0,96

Rosi  Ilaria 10/1500 12 6 0,50

Merani Micol 10/1518 15 6 0,40

Bottausci Meriam 10/1321 18 4 0,22

Micheli Anastasia 10/1523 19 1 0,05

I Dartoni Animati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pieretti  Cristian  (10/1327) 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 3 4

Tosti Matteo (10/1326) 1 3 3 8 3 4 3 4 3 9 3 8 2 3 3 7 0 0 3 8

Bovini Giovanni (10/1325) 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 6

Marri Matteo (10/1319) 1 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 9 1 0 3 1 3 4 0 0

Casagrande Filippo (10/1512) 2 6 3 1 3 1 3 6 1 3 1 2 3 0 3 4 3 2 3 2

Bovini Tommaso (10/1318) 1 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellini Baldella Alex (10/1320) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pieretti  Cristian 10/1327 24 59 2,46

Tosti Matteo 10/1326 24 54 2,25

Bovini Giovanni 10/1325 24 46 1,92

Marri Matteo 10/1319 17 27 1,59

Casagrande Filippo 10/1512 25 27 1,08

Bovini Tommaso 10/1318 4 9 2,25

Bellini Baldella Alex 10/1320 2 3 1,50

Carnevale San Sisto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alunni Andrea (10/1359) 3 3 3 6 3 6 3 8 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 8

Carboni Nicola (10/1461) 3 6 3 5 3 7 3 6 3 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghiandoni Mirko (10/1349) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 3 0 0 3 4 3 9 3 5

Luchetti Maurizio (10/1348) 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 1 2

Bovi Fabrizio (10/1347) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 6 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 3

Biondi Giuliano (10/1350) 0 0 1 2 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 0 3 6 0 0

Pigliautile Carlo (10/1351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 2

Contena Giampiero (10/1358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunni Andrea 10/1359 30 56 1,87

Carboni Nicola 10/1461 18 35 1,94

Ghiandoni Mirko 10/1349 18 33 1,83

Luchetti Maurizio 10/1348 16 30 1,88

Bovi Fabrizio 10/1347 17 27 1,59

Biondi Giuliano 10/1350 16 23 1,44

Pigliautile Carlo 10/1351 5 6 1,20

Contena Giampiero 10/1358 0 0 0,00



Pirodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campone Marco (10/838) 3 5 3 6 3 8 3 9 3 2 3 6 3 4 3 7 3 2 2 6

Lai  Sabrina (10/1333) 3 5 2 6 3 2 1 1 3 1 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 4

Disco Valentino (10/1334) 3 2 3 7 2 2 3 1 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 4 3 2 3 3

Goretti Franco (10/1335) 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 3

Bistarelli Lucia (10/1336) 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Disco Riccardo (10/1520) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campone Marco 10/838 29 55 1,90

Lai  Sabrina 10/1333 27 37 1,37

Disco Valentino 10/1334 26 30 1,15

Goretti Franco 10/1335 16 21 1,31

Bistarelli Lucia 10/1336 9 4 0,44

Disco Riccardo 10/1520 13 4 0,31

Bull One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbarella Daniele (10/319) 3 9 3 5 1 3 3 5 3 9 3 7 3 9 3 5 3 9 3 9

Bottini Maurizio  (10/1261) 3 3 2 5 0 0 3 8 2 3 3 6 2 3 2 2 3 7 3 7

Brunori Stefano (10/1276) 3 5 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 8 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 4 3 5

Modesti Simone (10/269) 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 1 3 0 0 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 0 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 2 1 1 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Scortichini Claudia (10/1408) 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbarella Daniele 10/319 28 70 2,50

Bottini Maurizio 10/1261 23 44 1,91

Brunori Stefano 10/1276 22 32 1,45

Modesti Simone 10/269 10 23 2,30

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 14 23 1,64

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 11 14 1,27

Scortichini Claudia 10/1408 9 10 1,11

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 3 7 2,33


